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Tag Zeit Name Verein Disz. Klasse M
31.5. 09:00 4 Hofmann, E.-Peter SGi Löbejün Perk.-Pist. Sen M
31.5. 09:00 5 Pilz, Frank GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Rev. HAK
31.5. 09:00 6 Schwabe, Helmut SGi Dessau Perk.-Pist. Sen
31.5. 09:00 7
31.5. 09:00 8
31.5. 09:00 9 Winterfeld, Roland PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. HK M
31.5. 09:00 10 Kirste, Maik Priv. BSC Naumburg Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 09:00 11
31.5. 09:00 12 Ganß, Markus SKomp Goldene Aue Roßla Perk.-Gew. HK
31.5. 09:00 13 Dr. Herper, Henry SV Klötze Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 09:00 14 Walle, Florian PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. HK
31.5. 09:00 15 Wühling, Dirk SGi Zerbst Perk.-Gew. HK
31.5. 09:00 16 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Freigew. HAK M
31.5. 09:00 17 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Freigew. HAK
31.5. 09:00 18
31.5. 09:00 19 Gora, Franz SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
31.5. 10:10 4 Klühe, Hans-Friedrich SV Kabelitz Perk.-Pist. Sen
31.5. 10:10 5 Pilz, Frank GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 10:10 6 Dr. Biedermann, Heiko PSGi Gräfenhainichen Perk.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 10:10 7 Schrader, Michael SV Kabelitz Stein.-Pist. HK
31.5. 10:10 8 Mehre, Jens PSGi Gräfenhainichen Perk.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 10:10 9 Fischer, Jens Priv. BSC Naumburg Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 10:10 10 Schneider, Angelika SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Gew. D
31.5. 10:10 11 Ponert, Reinhard SGi Hecklingen Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 10:10 12 Wiegand, Andreas Priv. BSC Naumburg Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 10:10 13 Kirste, Maik Priv. BSC Naumburg Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 10:10 14 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 10:10 15 Ganß, Markus SKomp Goldene Aue Roßla Stein.-Gew. 50m HK
31.5. 10:10 16 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Dienstgew. HAK
31.5. 10:10 17 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Dienstgew. HAK M
31.5. 10:10 18 Stier, Winfried PSGi Lützen Perk.-Freigew. HAK
31.5. 10:10 19 Gora, Franz SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Dienstgew. HAK
31.5. 11:20 4
31.5. 11:20 5 Pilz, Frank GK-SGi Eckartsberga Stein.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 11:20 6 Schwabe, Helmut SGi Dessau Perk.-Rev. Sen
31.5. 11:20 7
31.5. 11:20 8 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Rev. Sen
31.5. 11:20 9 Fischer, Jens Trad.-Verein Weißenfels Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 11:20 10 Schug, Doreen PSGi Lützen Perk.-Gew. D M
31.5. 11:20 11 Opitz, Stefan PSGi Zeitz Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 11:20 12 Baier, Andreas PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 11:20 13 Buschhardt, Jan PSGi Zeitz Stein.-Gew. 50m HK
31.5. 11:20 14 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Muskete HK
31.5. 11:20 15 Hera, Axel PSGi Cöthen Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 11:20 16
31.5. 11:20 17 Buschhardt, Horst PSGi Zeitz Perk.-Freigew. HAK
31.5. 11:20 18 Müller, Harald SV Alt-Tröglitz Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
31.5. 11:20 19
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31.5. 12:30 4 Gottschalk, Thomas SV Wolmirstedt Perk.-Pist. HAK M
31.5. 12:30 5 Klühe, Hans-Friedrich SV Kabelitz Stein.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 12:30 6 Stage, Günther SV Wolmirstedt Perk.-Pist. Sen M
31.5. 12:30 7 Schrader, Michael SV Kabelitz Perk.-Rev. HK
31.5. 12:30 8 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Pist. Sen
31.5. 12:30 9 Mehre, Jens PSGi Gräfenhainichen Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 12:30 10 Stier, Winfried PSGi Lützen Perk.-Gew. Sen M
31.5. 12:30 11 Pisker, Bernd SV Greppin Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 12:30 12 Wiegand, Andreas Priv. BSC Naumburg Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 12:30 13 Tornack, Ingo PSGi Gräfenhainichen Perk.-Gew. HK
31.5. 12:30 14 Spitzer, Enrico SV Greppin Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 12:30 15
31.5. 12:30 16
31.5. 12:30 17
31.5. 12:30 18
31.5. 12:30 19
31.5. 13:40 4 Gottschalk, Thomas SV Wolmirstedt Perk.-Rev. HAK
31.5. 13:40 5 Schug, Doreen PSGi Lützen Perk.-Pist. D M
31.5. 13:40 6
31.5. 13:40 7 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Perk.-Pist. HAK M
31.5. 13:40 8 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Rev. Sen
31.5. 13:40 9 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 13:40 10 Müller, Harald SV Alt-Tröglitz Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 13:40 11 Fitzner, Frank SGi Steckby Perk.-Gew. AK
31.5. 13:40 12 Hera, Axel PSGi Cöthen Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 13:40 13 Reinhardt, Denis SGi Steckby Perk.-Gew. HK
31.5. 13:40 14 Marthaler, Hans-Jürgen HSV Söllichau Perk.-Gew. HAK
31.5. 13:40 15 Köhn, Wolfgang SGi Steckby Perk.-Gew. Sen
31.5. 13:40 16
31.5. 13:40 17 Barth, Gerfried GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Dienstgew. HAK M
31.5. 13:40 18 Opitz, Stefan PSGi Zeitz Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
31.5. 13:40 19
31.5. 14:50 4 Klühe, Hans-Friedrich SV Kabelitz Perk.-Rev. Sen
31.5. 14:50 5 Stier, Winfried PSGi Lützen Perk.-Pist. Sen M
31.5. 14:50 6 Schrader, Michael SV Kabelitz Perk.-Pist. HK
31.5. 14:50 7 Ponert, Reinhard SGi Hecklingen Perk.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 14:50 8 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Stein.-Pist. HAK
31.5. 14:50 9 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
31.5. 14:50 10 Gehrmann, Kathrin PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. D M
31.5. 14:50 11 Buchheim, Uta SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Gew. D
31.5. 14:50 12 Gehrmann, Volker PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. HAK M
31.5. 14:50 13 Dr. Biedermann, Heiko PSGi Gräfenhainichen Perk.-Rev. HAK
31.5. 14:50 14
31.5. 14:50 15 Fischer, Jens Trad.-Verein Weißenfels Muskete HK
31.5. 14:50 16
31.5. 14:50 17 Buschhardt, Jan PSGi Zeitz Perk.-Freigew. HK
31.5. 14:50 18
31.5. 14:50 19
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31.5. 16:00 4 Fitzner, Frank SGi Steckby Perk.-Pist. AK
31.5. 16:00 5 Kuprat, Matthias SV Holdenstedt Perk.-Pist. HAK M
31.5. 16:00 6 Reinhardt, Denis SGi Steckby Perk.-Pist. HK
31.5. 16:00 7 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Perk.-Rev. HAK
31.5. 16:00 8 Köhn, Wolfgang SGi Steckby Perk.-Pist. Sen
31.5. 16:00 9
31.5. 16:00 10
31.5. 16:00 11
31.5. 16:00 12
31.5. 16:00 13
31.5. 16:00 14
31.5. 16:00 15
31.5. 16:00 16 Richter, Jürgen GK-SGi Eckartsberga Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
31.5. 16:00 17 Ganß, Markus SKomp Goldene Aue Roßla Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
31.5. 16:00 18 Pilz, Frank GK-SGi Eckartsberga Perk.-Dienstgew. HAK M
31.5. 16:00 19
01.6. 09:00 4 Winterfeld, Paul PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Rev. Sen
01.6. 09:00 5 Kalisch, Dieter SV Halle-Neustadt Perk.-Rev. HAK M
01.6. 09:00 6 Ebert, Uwe SGi Löbejün Perk.-Pist. HAK M
01.6. 09:00 7 Naumann, Heike SV Halle-Neustadt Perk.-Rev. D M
01.6. 09:00 8 Wolf, Hans-Joachim SV Wolmirstedt Perk.-Pist. Sen M
01.6. 09:00 9 Gehrmann, Volker PSGi Nienburg Stein-Gew. 50m HAK
01.6. 09:00 10 Ortfeld, Wilfried SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Gew. Sen M
01.6. 09:00 11 Pydde, Frank Priv. BSC Naumburg Perk.-Gew. HAK
01.6. 09:00 12 Schmalwasser, Eike SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Gew. Sen M
01.6. 09:00 13 Kohn, Siegfried PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 09:00 14 Schmidt, Christian SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Gew. HK M
01.6. 09:00 15 Kirste, Maik Priv. BSC Naumburg Muskete HK
01.6. 09:00 16 Fischer, Jens Trad.-Verein Weißenfels Stein.-Gew. 100m HAK
01.6. 09:00 17
01.6. 09:00 18 Paarmann, Lutz SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Freigew. HAK M
01.6. 09:00 19 Gora, Franz SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Freigew. HAK M
01.6. 10:10 4 Hohmann, Henry PSGi Nienburg Stein.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 10:10 5 Kalisch, Dieter SV Halle-Neustadt Stein.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 10:10 6 Vogel, Katja PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Pist. D M
01.6. 10:10 7 Herz, Wilfried SV Halle-Neustadt Perk.-Rev. Sen M
01.6. 10:10 8 Vogel, Henry PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 10:10 9
01.6. 10:10 10 Tauschke, Matthias Priv. BSC Naumburg Perk.-Gew. HK
01.6. 10:10 11 Stanczyk, Sven PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. HK
01.6. 10:10 12 Metz, Matthias SGi Löbejün Perk.-Gew. HAK
01.6. 10:10 13 Brabant, Volker BSGi Barby Perk.-Gew. HAK
01.6. 10:10 14
01.6. 10:10 15
01.6. 10:10 16 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
01.6. 10:10 17 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Stein.-Gew. 100m HK
01.6. 10:10 18
01.6. 10:10 19 Schneider, Angelika SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Freigew. HAK M
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01.6. 11:20 4 Hohmann, Henry PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Rev. HAK
01.6. 11:20 5 Müller, Harald SV Alt-Tröglitz Perk.-Pist. Sen
01.6. 11:20 6 Winterfeld, Paul PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Pist. Sen M
01.6. 11:20 7 Naumann, Heike SV Halle-Neustadt Perk.-Pist. D
01.6. 11:20 8
01.6. 11:20 9 Freund, Detlef SV Borne Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 11:20 10 Wolf, Hans-Joachim SV Wolmirstedt Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 11:20 11 Ebert, Uwe SGi Löbejün Perk.-Gew. HAK
01.6. 11:20 12 Schmalwasser, Eike SV Bleckendorf Egeln Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
01.6. 11:20 13 Schmauder, Roland SV Krina Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 11:20 14 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Perk.-Gew. HAK M
01.6. 11:20 15 Pydde, Frank Priv. BSC Naumburg Muskete HK
01.6. 11:20 16 Ortfeld, Wilfried SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Freigew. HAK M
01.6. 11:20 17
01.6. 11:20 18
01.6. 11:20 19 Schmidt, Christian SV Bleckendorf Egeln Perk.-Freigew. HK M
01.6. 12:30 4
01.6. 12:30 5 Schindovski, Harald SV Holdenstedt Perk.-Pist. HAK M
01.6. 12:30 6 Metz, Matthias SGi Löbejün Perk.-Pist. HAK M
01.6. 12:30 7 Franke, Elmar SV Holdenstedt Perk.-Pist. Sen M
01.6. 12:30 8 Brauer, Mario BSGi Barby Perk.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 12:30 9 Schneider, Klaus-Dieter SV Neidschütz/ Boblas Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 12:30 10
01.6. 12:30 11 Kalisch, Dieter SV Halle-Neustadt Muskete HK
01.6. 12:30 12
01.6. 12:30 13
01.6. 12:30 14
01.6. 12:30 15
01.6. 12:30 16
01.6. 12:30 17
01.6. 12:30 18
01.6. 12:30 19
01.6. 13:40 4 Hohmann, Henry PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Pist. HAK M
01.6. 13:40 5 Meißner, Mario PSGi Lützen Stein.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 13:40 6 Brabant, Volker BSGi Barby Perk.-Pist. HAK
01.6. 13:40 7
01.6. 13:40 8
01.6. 13:40 9
01.6. 13:40 10 Elliger, Hellmuth PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Gew. Sen
01.6. 13:40 11 Müller, Harald SV Alt-Tröglitz Stein.-Gew. 50m HAK
01.6. 13:40 12
01.6. 13:40 13
01.6. 13:40 14
01.6. 13:40 15
01.6. 13:40 16 Schmauder, Roland SV Krina Perk.-Freigew. HAK
01.6. 13:40 17
01.6. 13:40 18
01.6. 13:40 19
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31.5. 12:00 Marek, Eberhard PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Flinte HK M
31.5. 12:00 Ponert, Reinhard PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Flinte HK M
31.5. 12:00 Dr. Herper, Henry SV Klötze Perk.-Flinte HK
31.5. 12:00

31.5. 14:oo Dr. Herper, Henry SV Klötze Stein.-Flinte HK

01.6. 12:00 Kohn, Siegfried PSGi Nienburg Perk.-Flinte HK M
01.6. 12:00 Ganß, Markus SKomp Goldene Aue Roßla Perk.-Flinte HK


